

JOCODE WB00164
C.R.(NDPS) 39 of 2022 (CIS NO. 39 of 2022)

Order No. 23

Dated 30.09.2024

Sole accused is produced from J/C.

No Ld. Advocates turns up and no steps taken by the Ld. Advcoates due to resolution taken by local Bar Association.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned to **16.11.2024** for evidence of CSWs2 & 3 and production.

Issue summons upon CSWs2 & 3.

D/C by me.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri